
Department Department code/function Name Contact

Dean´s Office vice-dean for international affairs Pavlína Flajšarová pavlina.flajsarova@upol.cz

Dean´s Office coordinator for international affairs Jana Hořáková - incoming and outgoing students j.horakova@upol.cz

Dean´s Office coordinator for international affairs Lenka Haničáková - transcript of records lenka.hanicakova@upol.cz

Markéta Janebová marketa.janebova@upol.cz

Veronika Prágerová - CEEPUS veronika.pragerova@upol.cz

Matthew Sweney - CEEPUS matthew.sweney@upol.cz

Department of Applied Economy KAE Pavla Slavíčková pavla.slavickova@upol.cz

Department of Applied Linguistics CJV Jiří Nový jiri.novy@upol.cz

Martin Šturdík - Korean Studies martin.sturdik@upol.cz

Petr Janda - Chinese Studies p.janda@upol.cz

Tereza Nakaya - Japanese Studies - training mobilities tereza.nakaya@upol.cz

Ondřej Pokorný - Indonesian Studies ondrej.pokorny@upol.cz

Sylva Martinásková - Japanese Studies sylva.martinaskova@upol.cz

Department  of Czech Studies KBH Ondřej Bláha ondrej.blaha@upol.cz

Department of History of Arts KDU Lucie Valdhansová lucie.valdhansova@upol.cz

Jitka Pavlišová  - Theatre jitka.pavlisova@upol.cz

Milan Hain - Film and Media milan.hain@upol.cz

Department of Philosophy KF Filip Tvrdý filip.tvrdy@ upol.cz

Michaela Kaňovská michaela.kanovska@upol.cz

Oldřich Břenek - CEEPUS oldrich.brenek@upol.cz

Petra Hubená - Erasmus+ petra.hubena@upol.cz

Radmila Švaříčková Slabáková - CEEPUS radmila.svarickova@upol.cz

Antonín Kalous - CEEPUS antonin.kalous@upol.cz

Hana Ferencová - Euroculture hana.ferencova@upol.cz

Centre of Jewish Studies CJS Eva Kalousová eva.kalousova@upol.cz

Jiří Kopecký Olomouc_2000@yahoo.com

Jan Blüml - training mobilities jan.bluml@upol.cz

Bas Hamers bas.hamers @upol.cz

Milan Kříž - training mobilities milan.kriz@upol.cz

Department of General Linguistics KOL Ľudmila Lacková ludmila.lac@gmail.com

Markéta Žídková - outgoing students marketa.zidkova@upol.cz

Markéta Zapletalová - incoming students m.zapletalova@upol.cz

Department of Psychology KP Tereza Sadková tereza.sadkova01@upol.cz

KRF Kristýna Křeháčková - French Studies kristyna.krehackova@upol.cz

KRI Lenka Kováčová - Italian Studies lenka.kovacova@upol.cz

KRP Petra Svobodová - Portuguese Studies petrasvob@seznam.cz>

KRS Daniel Esparza - Spanish Studies daniel.esparza@upol.cz

KSO Jan Jeništa - Polish Studies jan.jeništa@upol.cz

Martina Pálušová - Russian Studies - Erasmus+ martina.palusova@upol.cz

Jekatěrina  Mikešová - Russian Studies - Non EU countries jekaterina.mikesova@upol.cz

KSU Uljana Cholodová - Ukrainian Studies uljana.cholodova@upol.cz

Department of Sociology, 
Andragogy and Cultural 
Anthropology

KSA Pavel Veselský pavel.veselsky@upol.cz

Department of Journalism KZU Petra Chvojková petra.chvojkova@upol.cz

Names and contacts of departmental coordinators at the Faculty of Arts

Department of English and 
American Studies

Department of Politics and 
European Studies

KAA

KDFMSDepartment of Theatre, Film and 
Media Studies

Department of Musicology KM

Department of Dutch Studies KNIZ

Department of History KHI

Department of German Studies KGN

KAS

KSR

KPES

Department of Romance 
Languages

Department of Slavonic Studies

Department of Asian Studies
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